LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 94

Linn, Volker #973

StartNr: 973

27. Oktober 2024 15:28
HS SV Wallenrod

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

317.3

(300)

105.4 106.7 105.2
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

27

235 (6.), 208 (29.), 205 (26.)

3.6 (23.),21.9 (8.), 28.4 (27.)

0.35 mm rechts, 0.19 mm hoch
0.75, horizontal: 0.91, vertikal: 0.55

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.0~»

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
101~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
10.8* 10.9*

21.9 (8.),30.2 (4.),50.2 (7.)
0.01 mm links, 0.01 mm hoch
0.93, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 0.54

10.5* 10.7*
10.7* 10.7*

34.0 (20.), 42.8 (16.), 43.2 (11.)
0.35 mm rechts, 0.27 mm hoch
0.51, horizontal: 0.57, vertikal: 0.44

104~ 10.9*
10.8* 10.7*

3.6 (23.), 28.4 (27.), 51.4 (28.)
0.71 mm rechts, 0.30 mm hoch
0.72, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 0.65

10.8*
10.2*

10.6*
104~

10.7 *
101~

10.5*
10.7*

10.7*
10.8*

10.5*
10.3*




